

Papetarie

I.D.: 79032273

Data publicarii	24.02.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 747,27 RON - 747,27 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR,500 COLI/TOP SHARP top 13 21.85 284.03 2 CONDICA PREZENTA A4 200 FILE buc 1 25.21 25.21 3 DOSAR PVC NOKI buc 20 0.59 11.76 4 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 12 0.84 10.08 5 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 30 0.84 25.21 6 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 2 5.88 11.76 7 MARKER WHITEBOARD buc 1 1.68 1.68 8 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 2 11.76 23.53 9 DECAPSATOR buc 2 2.52 5.04 10 TAVITE DOCUMENTE 4/SET Set 1 46.22 46.22 11 MOUSE PAD 250X210X3 MM buc 2 12.61 25.21 12 CALCULATOR CANON 14DIG AS2400 buc 2 46.22 92.44 13 CREION NEGRU buc 6 0.84 5.04 14 ASCUTITOARE buc 1 0.84 0.84 Plata OP 30 ZILE
